
Tender Notice and Invitation to Tender

APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF

MADZIVHANDILA COLLEGE ACCESS ROAD LOCATED WITHIN THE

JURISDICATION OF THULAMELA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY IN VHEMBE DISTRICT

OF LIMPOPO PROVINCE
Employer Tender Number: CONLP-03-0003 2019/2020

cidb Reference Number: 100057933

DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND LAND REFORM PRETORIA HEAD OFFICE INVITES TENDERS FOR

APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF MADZIVHANDILA COLLEGE ACCESS ROAD LOCATED

WITHIN THE JURISDICATION OF THULAMELA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY IN VHEMBE DISTRICT OF LIMPOPO PROVINCE

It is estimated that tenderers should have a cidb contractor grading of 6CE.

Preferences are offered to tenderers who 6CE or Higher

The Physical Address for collection of Tender documents is:

70 Hans van Rensburg Street

ABSA Building

Polokwane

0700

Documents may be collected during work hours after 08h00 on 2019/07/05

A non-refundable tender deposit of R250.00 payable by proof of deposit or cash is required on collection of the Tender documents.

A non-refundable tender deposit of R 250.00 (Two Hundred Fifty Rand) inclusive of VAT per document will be payable. Only cash or

strictly deposit inside the branch (Not ATM) to: ABSA, Branch Code: 632005, Account Number: 40-5400-6793, Reference: 04029549

will be accepted. EFT is not allowed.

Queries relating to the issues of these documents may be addressed to:

Mr Lucky Tharaga(Sizeya Consulting)

Tel No. 015 291 1020

Fax No. 015 295 7756

E-mail. lucky@sizeya.co.za

or

Joe Mokhomele (Prpject manager)

Tel No. 015 230 5039

Fax No. 086 662 8663

E-mail. joe.mokhomole@drdlr.gov.za

or

Mr L mahloromela (SCM)

Tel No. 015 230 5004

Fax No. 086 662 8663

E-mail. leshoka.mahloromela@drdlr.gov.za



 

 
 

 

or

Ms T Motiang (SCM)

Tel No. 015 230 5089

Fax No. 086 662 8663

E-mail. tshegofatso.motiang@drdlr.gov.za

A compulsory clarification meeting with representitives of the Employer will take place at Entrance Gate of Madzivhandila College,

Coodinates; 2257’58.6”S and 3032’46.1”E on the 12 July 2019 at 11:00 AM on 2019/07/12 starting at 11h00.

The closing time for receipt of Tenders is  11h00 on Friday, 26 July 2019.

Telephonic, Telegraphic, Telex, Facsimile, Emailed  and Late Tenders will not be accepted.

Tenders may only be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued.

Requirements for sealing, addressing, delivering, opening and assessment of Tenders are stated in the Tender Data.

Page: 2


